NEW!
599
LEVEL & leak detection
LEVEL & LEAK DETECTIO
N
10
 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAMarch 2014
DESCRIPTION

Green
Orange
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ultrasonic Level Transmitters
LU80/81/83/84 Series EchoSpan
WIRING
					       RELATED PRODUCTS
LM50-1001	 2" Mounting bracket (included with "B" option)
LI99-1001	 Fob calibration key
LM50-1001-1	 1" Mounting bracket (included with "B" option)
LM52-1400	 2"NPT x 1" NPT (Sch. 40) fitting
LM52-2400	 3" NPT x 2" NPT (Sch. 40) fitting
LM52-2800	 3" NPT x 2" NPT (Sch. 80) fitting
LM52-3800	 4" NPT x 2" NPT (Sch. 80) fitting
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
LU80-5101	 Ultrasonic level transmitter, 9.8 ft (3m)
LU80-5101	 Ultrasonic level transmitter, 9.8 ft (3m) with bracket
LU81-5101	 Ultrasonic level transmitter, 18.0 ft (5.5m)